Tulokset LIPERIN HIIHDOT 2023
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N82kmV
Elli Huoman

M8 2 kmV
Andrei Zuikov
Tuukka Airaksinen

N102kmV

Aino Kortelainen
Minessa Itkonen
Viivi Vuorikari

Taisia Volkova

lida Huoman
Anni-Roosa Maenpaa

M103 km V

Kirill Zuikov

Vilho Hakulinen
Timi Airaksinen
Eino Aldo Rutanen

N12 3km V
Milja Pyykko
Veera Auvinen
Liisa Keskisalo

M123 kmV

Oliver Viitanen
Santtu Piitulainen
Juuso Juvonen
Peetu Rummukainen
Antto Honkanen
Arttu Malinen
Veikko Kortelainen
Johannes Kontta

N14 3 kmV
Lotta Peltola
Venla Vuorikari
Fanni Heikkinen
Netta Paloheimo
Heta Huttunen
Anastasia Kari
Suvi Niskanen
Sofi Reijonen
Minja Itkonen
Milka Mutikainen
Anni Saarelainen

Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura

Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja

Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja

Kiteen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura

Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Pyhaseldn Urheilijat

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja

Kerimden Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Liperin Hiihtoseura

Joensuun Kataja
Kiteen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Kerimden Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Kerimden Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura

13:36.8

9:45.0
12:02.8

7:43.4
7:58.9
8:29.6
8:34.9
8:51.1
10:34.2

10:26.2
10:43.9
11:57.3
hylatty

10:25.9
10:47.7
10:59.1

9:23.6

9:48.0

10:25.7
10:37.9
10:38.7
10:47.3
10:54.4
13:03.7

8:44.6
8:56.4
9:07.9
9:53.9
9:54.0
9:59.5
10:01.1
10:11.6
10:56.9
12:29.5
DNS

+2:17.8

+0:15.5
+0:46.2
+0:51.5
+1:07.7
+2:50.8

+0:17.7
+1:31.1

+0:21.8
+0:33.2

+0:24.4
+1:02.1
+1:14.3
+1:15.1
+1:23.7
+1:30.8
+3:40.1

+0:11.8
+0:23.3
+1:09.3
+1:09.4
+1:14.9
+1:16.5
+1:27.0
+2:12.3
+3:44.9
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M145 kmV
Konsta Malinen
Eeli Ikonen
Veikka Viinisalo
Olli-Pekka Kaasila
Herman Kari
Eljas Immonen

N165kmV
Mandi Méakinen
lida Kuronen
Salla Niskanen
Enni Haakana

M165 kmV
Veikka Huuskonen
Urho Huttunen
Aapo Rautiainen
Eeli Haikio
Henri-Mikael Kaari

N185kmV
Melia Palsinajarvi
Aada Rautiainen
Bertta Silvennoinen
Veera Moilanen
Aura Lehtonen
Milja Hwang
Kiira Kiiskinen
Inka Laukkanen
Alina Tikka

Ella Repo

M18 10 km V
Valtteri Makela
Aapo Kurttila
Ville Huuskonen
Tuukka Viinisalo
Viktor Liljeqvist

M20 10 km V
Pauli Vuorma
Nuutti Makinen
Juuso Varis
Markus Myyry
Lassi Valta
Akseli Savola

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja

Joensuun Kataja
Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Imatran Urheilijat

Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Kiihtelysvaaran Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kiihtelysvaaran Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Simpeleen Urheilijat

Joensuun Kataja
Utajarven Urheilijat
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura

14:09.2
15:20.2
15:44.6
15:50.0
17:19.5
DNS

15:48.4
16:22.0
18:07.5
19:53.0

13:34.1
13:59.4
14:08.5
14:24.9
DNS

14:45.6
14:54.8
15:36.1
15:38.3
16:18.0
16:24.3
16:58.1
17:12.0
17:25.2
DNS

26:15.1
26:39.2
27:36.8
27:41.5
29:14.0

25:32.2
25:34.9
25:35.9
26:42.6
29:24.8
DNS

+1:11.0
+1:35.4
+1:40.8
+3:10.3

+0:33.6
+2:19.1
+4:04.6

+0:25.3
+0:34.4
+0:50.8

+0:09.2
+0:50.5
+0:52.7
+1:32.4
+1:38.7
+2:12.5
+2:26.4
+2:39.6

+0:24.1
+1:21.7
+1:26.4
+2:58.9

+0:02.7
+0:03.7
+1:10.4
+3:52.6
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NYL5 km V

Vilma Jylha

litu Vuorma

Venla Lehtonen
Merja Eronen

Suvi Kemppainen
Johanna Pykaldinen
Petra Torvinen
Paivi Piminainen
Sanna-Mari Maatta

MYL 15 kmV

Elias Erkkila

Ville Tahtinen
Aapo Saastamoinen
Mika Pimindinen
Ville Ronkainen
Denis Kabanen
Topi Saastamoinen
Ville Laatikainen
Lauri Vaahto

Eppu Honkanen

N455 km V
Jonna Kuronen
Sanna Hamaldinen

M40 10 km V
Juha Jormanainen
Marko Kiiskinen
Miika Kuronen
Aki Myyry

Kari Paavilainen
Aku-Pekka Molsa

N503 kmV
Maarit Talonen

M50 5 km V
Jukka-Pekka Huuskonen
Jukka Kotiranta

Jari Jormanainen

N553 km V
Kaija Pyoridinen
Mervi Paatalo-Taponen

Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura

Visa Ski Team Kemi

Saloisten Reipas
SkiTeam 105

Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
llomantsin Urheilijat
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura
llomantsin Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto

Liperin Hiihtoseura

Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

llomantsin Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Polvijarven Vauhti
Kuopion Hiihtajat

Joensuun Kataja

Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Joensuun Hiihtoveikot

Joensuun Kataja
Imatran Urheilijat

13:29.1
13:57.0
13:58.3
14:25.0
14:28.1
14:31.8
14:47.4
15:00.5
15:53.8

38:36.0
39:54.0
39:57.1
40:27.9
40:38.0
42:36.1
43:22.6
45:56.5
48:45.2
DNS

15:12.7
15:27.8

27:08.4
27:36.5
27:58.3
28:02.3
32:22.7
38:26.8

9:53.3

13:26.2
13:49.2
14:19.7

9:38.0
DNS

+0:27.9
+0:29.2
+0:55.9
+0:59.0
+1:02.7
+1:18.3
+1:31.4
+2:24.7

+1:18.0
+1:21.1
+1:51.9
+2:02.0
+4:00.1
+4:46.6
+7:20.5
+10:09.2

+0:15.1

+0:28.1
+0:49.9
+0:53.9
+5:14.3
+11:18.4

+0:23.0
+0:53.5
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M55 5 km V
Matti Roininen
Heikki Halonen

Rauno Saastamoinen

Timo Makkonen

M60 3 km V
Markku Kontkanen
Arto Kainulainen
Ari Niiranen

M65 3 km V

Ari Svanberg
Tapani Repo
Voitto Parikka
Seppo Tolvanen

M703 kmV

Arttu Tahvanainen
Teuvo Juutilainen
Eero Mykkanen
Pauli Halonen
Veikko Kosunen
Sauli Hujanen

Yrj6 Tuovinen

Valtimon Vasama
Juuan Janne

Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Joensuun Hiihtoveikot
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura

Lapinlahden Veto
Joensuun Kataja
Polvijarven Vauhti
Liperin Hiihtoseura

Pyhéaselan Urheilijat
Leppavirran Urheilijat
Lapinlahden Veto
Sayneisen Salpa
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
lisalmen Visa

Juuan Janne

14:05.1
14:25.4
14:31.6
DNS

8:34.5
9:08.8
9:17.8

8:09.7
9:59.0
9:59.1
10:07.4

9:21.2
9:58.2
10:00.7
10:07.5
10:12.8
10:34.8
DNS

+0:20.3
+0:26.5

+0:34.3
+0:43.3

+1:49.3
+1:49.4
+1:57.7

+0:37.0
+0:39.5
+0:46.3
+0:51.6
+1:13.6



